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 Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service Headquarters
at Texas A&M University, College Station

 District Centers
District 1 – Amarillo District 7 – San Angelo
District 2 – Lubbock District 8 – Stephenville
District 3 – Vernon District 9 – Bryan
District 4 – Dallas District 10 – Uvalde
District 5 – Overton District 11 – Corpus Christi
District 6 – Ft. Stockton District 12 -- Weslaco

North (Districts 1, 2)
Molly Forman – FCH
Lubbock
Danny Nusser – ANR
Amarillo

Central (Districts 3, 8)
Dana Tarter – FCH 
Vernon
Brent Batchelor – ANR
Stephenville

East (Districts 4, 5)
Paula Butler – FCH 
Dallas
Larry Pierce – ANR
Overton

West (Districts 6, 7) 
Stacy Drury – FCH 
San Angelo
Robert Pritz – ANR
San Angelo

South (Districts 10, 12) 
Jana Osbourn – FCH
Uvalde 
Jason Ott – ANR
Uvalde

Southeast (Districts 9, 11)
Erika Bochat – FCH 
Corpus Christi
Philip Shackelford – ANR
College Station 

Regions and Regional Program Leaders

Updated: Feb. 2022 
RSH

Southeast 9

*FCH – Family and Community Health 
*ANR – Agriculture and Natural Resources



Region
1 & 2 – North Region (FCH)

806-746-6101
1102 East FM 1294

Lubbock, TX 79403-6603

Molly Forman
molly.forman@ag.tamu.edu

1 & 2 – North Region
(806)-677-5600

6500 Amarillo Blvd West
Amarillo, TX 79106-1796

Danny Nusser 
dnusser@ag.tamu.edu

3 & 8 – Central Region
(940)-647-3904
P.O. Box 2159

Vernon, TX 76385-2159

Dana Tarter
dana.tarter@ag.tamu.edu

3 & 8 – Central Region
(254)-968-4144

1229 N US Hwy 281
Stephenville, TX 76401-8992

Brent Batchelor 
brent.batchelor@ag.tamu.edu

4 & 5 – East Region
(972)-952-9229
17630 Coit Rd

Dallas, TX 75252-6502

Paula Butler
pibutler@ag.tamu.edu

4 & 5 – East Region
(903)-834-6191

P.O. Box 38
Overton, TX 75684-2322

Larry Pierce 
lpierce@ag.tamu.edu

6 & 7 – West Region
(325)-653-4576

7887 US Highway 87 N
San Angelo, TX 76901-9714

Stacy Drury
stacy.drury@ag.tamu.edu

6 & 7 – West Region
(325)-653-4576

7887 US Highway 87 N
San Angelo, TX 76901-9714

Robert Pritz
robert.pritz@ag.tamu.edu

9 & 11 – Southeast Region
(361)-265-9203
10345 Hwy 44

Corpus Christi, TX 78406

Erika Bochat
erika.Bochat@ag.tamu.edu

9 & 11 – Southeast Region
(979)-321-5263

MS 2150
College Station, TX 77843

Philip Shackelford
philip.shackelford@ag.tamu.edu

10 & 12 – South Region 
(830)-278-9151

1619 Garner Field Rd
Uvalde, TX 78801

Jana Osbourn
jana.osbourn@ag.tamu.edu

10 & 12 – South Region
(830)-278-9151

1619 Garner Field Rd
Uvalde, TX 78801

Jason Ott
jason.ott@ag.tamu.edu

Regional Program Leader
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